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(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Wyoming 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Wyoming in 2015.
To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Wyoming and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-wyoming/
(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 2014 FBI Crime Score).

10 Safest Places in Wyoming 2015

Total Number

Rank City Population of Crimes Crime Score
1 Lander 7,788 2 0.26
2 Thermopolis 3,047 1 0.33
3 Worland 5,447 3 0.55
4 Evanston 12,277 9 0.73
5 Sundance 1,230 1 0.81
6 Saratoga 1,667 2 1.20
7 Lovell 2,439 3 1.23
8 Casper 60,771 84 1.38
9 Mills 3,597 5 1.39
10 Cheyenne 63,155 89 1.41

All Cities in Wyoming

Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Wyoming and divided them into the
following categories:

* under 3,000 residents

e 3,000 — 10,000 residents
* 10,000 — 30,000 residents
* over 30,000 residents


http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-wyoming/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2014/crime-in-the-u.s.-2014/resource-pages/about-cius
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2014/crime-in-the-u.s.-2014/resource-pages/about-cius
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2014/crime-in-the-u.s.-2014/resource-pages/about-cius
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-wyoming/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-wyoming/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/

Under 3,000 residents
Rank City

Diamondville
Sundance
Saratoga
Hanna
Lovell
Afton
Kemmerer
Glenrock
Pine Bluffs
Moorcroft
Greybull
Evansville
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3,000 — 10,000 residents
Rank City

Lander
Thermopolis
Worland
Mills

Cody
Newcastle
Wheatland
Buffalo
Powell
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Torrington
Douglas
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10,000 — 30,000 residents
Rank City

Evanston
Sheridan
Green River
Rock Springs
Riverton
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Jackson

Population

733

1,230
1,667
825

2,439
1,961
2,714
2,654
1,159
1,027
1,895
2,910

Population

7,788
3,047
5,447
3,597
9,906
3,522
3,657
4,651
6,516
9,160
6,842
6,561

Population

12,277
17,920
12,839
24,431
11,056
10,269

Total Number
of Crimes
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N
No

Total Number
of Crimes

2
1
3
5
15
6
7
9
17
26
21
27

Total Number
of Crimes

9

39
31
67
31
49

Crime Score

0.00
0.81
1.20
1.21
1.23
1.53
1.84
1.88
2.59
2.92
3.69
7.56

Crime Score

0.26
0.33
0.55
1.39
1.51
1.70
191
1.94
2.61
2.84
3.07
4.12

Crime Score

0.73
2.18
241
2.74
2.80
4.77



Over 30,000 residents

Total Number

Rank City Population Crime Score

of Crimes
1 Casper 60,771 84 1.38
2 Cheyenne 63,155 89 1.41
3 Laramie 32,037 48 1.50
4 Gillette 32,281 51 1.58



	(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Wyoming 2015
	10 Safest Places in Wyoming 2015
	All Cities in Wyoming
	Under 3,000 residents
	3,000 – 10,000 residents
	10,000 – 30,000 residents
	Over 30,000 residents



